

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3011/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2005 in FA No. 213/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

EX.ENGINEER, U.P. POWER CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHA CHARAN GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 27/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Varma, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

L.P.(C) No. Put up next week along with the paper book of S.

6639/2005.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master